brYor PRESCOTT Citv of Prescott
59;57 @j rY i ity of Presco

Date Range Between 8/1/2024 and 8/31/2024

W/’/\—\R Permits Issued with Fees and Values

PERMIT NUMBER PERMIT TYPE ADDRESS VALUATION
ISSUED DATE PERMIT SUBTYPE PARCEL NUMBER TOTAL FEES
APPLIED DATE STATUS SUBDIVISION TOTAL PAID
B2406-027 COMMERCIAL 1026 SPIRE DR $100,000.00
8/21/2024 ADDITION 106-08-087A $830.00
6/6/2024 ISSUED SANDRETTO HILLS PHASE 2 REPLAT $830.00
LOT 17
Owner Name: DOLCE CHINO VALLEY HOLDINGS LLC
Contractor Name: GenConAZ, LLC
B2407-082 COMMERCIAL 5611 MERIDIAN CT $4,000.00
8/15/2024 ADDITION 106-04-004 $179.00
7/15/2024 ISSUED HIDDEN HILLS PHASE 1A & 1B $179.00
Owner Name: ABBOTT-RHOTON INVESTMENTS LLC
Contractor Name: Construction & Home InspectionsLLC
Number of COMMERCIAL/ADDITION Permits: 2
Valuation: $104,000.00
Fees Charged: $1,009.00
Fees Paid: $1,009.00
B2303-049 COMMERCIAL 2222 CIRRUS DR $10,384,500.00
8/28/2024 NEW SHELL BUILDING 102-03-046A $206,343.86
3/9/2023 ISSUED PRESCOTT REGIONAL AIRPARK & $206,343.86
COMMERCE CENTER REPLAT LOTS 29-
32
Owner Name: CIRRUS INDUSTRIAL LLC
Contractor Name: B's Contractors LLC
Number of COMMERCIAL/NEW SHELL BUILDING Permits: 1
Valuation: $10,384,500.00
Fees Charged: $206,343.86
Fees Paid: $206,343.86
B2404-018 COMMERCIAL 120 N MONTEZUMA ST $80,000.00
8/14/2024 TENANT IMPROVEMENT AND 113-15-090 $677.00
REMODEL
4/3/2024 PROCESSING PRESCOTT ORIGINAL TOWNSITE $677.00
Owner Name: FAVOUR MARK S
Contractor Name: B's Contractors LLC
B2404-079 COMMERCIAL 130 W GURLEY ST UNIT B50 $200,000.00
8/6/2024 TENANT IMPROVEMENT AND 113-15-116 $1,595.00
REMODEL
4/12/2024 ISSUED $1,595.00
1‘v
Printed: Thursday, 05 September, 2024 1of3 A

SUPERION




W/’/\\—\N Permits Issued with Fees and Values

C1TYor PRESCOTT
Eﬁy@f Hometrwn

City of Prescott
Date Range Between 8/1/2024 and 8/31/2024

Owner Name: HRA BASHFORD COURTS LLC Ul &
Contractor Name: K & K Building Concept LLC

B2405-199 COMMERCIAL 1003 WILLOW CREEK RD $400,000.00
8/15/2024 TENANT IMPROVEMENT AND 116-19-004F $3,125.00
REMODEL
5/24/2024 ISSUED $3,125.00
Owner Name: CommonSpirit Health
Contractor Name: VLO Construction Company
B2405-208 COMMERCIAL 1003 WILLOW CREEK RD $2,000,000.00
8/9/2024 TENANT IMPROVEMENT AND 116-19-004F $15,365.00
REMODEL
5/28/2024 ISSUED $15,365.00
Owner Name: Yavapai Regional Medical Center
Contractor Name: Loven Contracting Inc
B2406-075 COMMERCIAL 878 SUNSET AVE $4,900.00
8/16/2024 TENANT IMPROVEMENT AND 111-11-106D $286.25
REMODEL
6/12/2024 ISSUED WEIL SUBDIVISION AMENDED REPLAT $286.25
LOTS1-7
Owner Name: ADULT RESIDENTIAL CARE SERVICES INC
Contractor Name: Elan Electric Inc
B2406-100 COMMERCIAL 612 MILLER VALLEY RD $150,000.00
8/27/2024 TENANT IMPROVEMENT AND 113-07-028A $1,212.50
REMODEL
6/17/2024 ISSUED OSBURN $1,212.50
Owner Name: JO COMMERCIAL LLC
Contractor Name: BLUE COMPASS CONSTRUCTION LLC.
B2406-102 COMMERCIAL 212 N CORTEZ ST $75,000.00
8/22/2024 TENANT IMPROVEMENT AND 113-15-069A $638.75
REMODEL
6/17/2024 ISSUED PRESCOTT ORIGINAL TOWNSITE $638.75
BLOCK 2 REPLAT LOTS 9AR, 9BR, 11 &
13
Owner Name: CRYPTANTHA LLC
Contractor Name: Matt LaVoire
B2406-146 COMMERCIAL 214 N CORTEZ ST $50,000.00
8/22/2024 TENANT IMPROVEMENT AND 113-15-069A $447.50
REMODEL
6/24/2024 ISSUED PRESCOTT ORIGINAL TOWNSITE $447.50

BLOCK 2 REPLAT LOTS 9AR, 9BR, 11 &
13

Printed: Thursday, 05 September, 2024

20f3




W/’/\\—\N Permits Issued with Fees and Values
c1rYor PRESCOTT

City of Prescott
)
2 W%J Honetown Date Range Between 8/1/2024 and 8/31/2024

Owner Name: CRYPTANTHA LLC
Contractor Name: Matt LaVoire

Number of COMMERCIAL/TENANT IMPROVEMENT AND REMODEL Permits: 8
Valuation: $2,959,900.00
Fees Charged: $23,347.00
Fees Paid: $23,347.00
Total Number of Permits: 11
Total Valuation: $13,448,400.00
Total Fees Charged: $230,699.86
Total Fees Paid: $230,699.86
-
Printed: Thursday, 05 September, 2024 30f3 7

SUPERION




